
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Junior Maschi
Finale

MAN 52.86

Serie 1
1 4 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 54.59
2 5 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.48
3 7 ROVELLI Alessandro 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 57.24
4 6 FORNACIARI Filippo 1996 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 57.29
5 1 CANEGALLO Michele 1995 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 57.57
6 2 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 57.58
7 3 CERVINI Pierpaolo 1995 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 57.99
8 8 FALVO Jacopo 1995 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'00.28
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Serie 2
1 3 VIGNALI Gabriele 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 57.68
2 5 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 57.86
3 7 BUZZOTTA Giovanni 1996 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 58.48
4 4 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 59.01
5 6 CATINO Andrea 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'00.55
6 2 ARIENTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'01.16
7 1 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'01.48
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Serie 3
1 3 CUSENZA Giuseppe 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 59.02
2 4 CHERUBINI Andrea 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'01.45
3 5 DELL'ORTO Marco 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'02.42
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Junior Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 52.86

1 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 54.59
2 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.48
3 ROVELLI Alessandro 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 57.24
4 FORNACIARI Filippo 1996 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 57.29
5 CANEGALLO Michele 1995 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 57.57
6 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 57.58
7 VIGNALI Gabriele 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 57.68
8 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 57.86
9 CERVINI Pierpaolo 1995 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 57.99

10 BUZZOTTA Giovanni 1996 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 58.48
11 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 59.01
12 CUSENZA Giuseppe 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 59.02
13 FALVO Jacopo 1995 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'00.28
14 CATINO Andrea 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'00.55
15 ARIENTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'01.16
16 CHERUBINI Andrea 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'01.45
17 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'01.48
18 DELL'ORTO Marco 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'02.42
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